LWRL | Waymark
Archipelago Lighting, Inc.
| Headquarter: 4615 State Street, Montclair, CA 91763
| USA Production: 9345 Sycamore Canyon Blvd, Riverside, CA 92508
Contact Us
+1 (866) 912-3220
COMMERCIAL-GRADE

• DSJ; >80
Certifications
Ordering Guide
Model Series Length WATTselect (W) CCTselect (K) Sensor Emergency Driver
LWRL
Linear Stairwell/
Wraparound
2 | 2FT -2035:
20W / 25W / 30W / 35W
CS | CCTselect:
3000K /
3500K /
4000K /
5000K /
Blank |
-S4T |
-S4T/BTLE |
None
PIR
PIR w/ blueⒶRCH
Blank |
-EM08 |
None
8W
4 | 4FT -3550:
35W / 40W / 45W / 50W
Note: Default settings are displayed in GRAY. Spec selections and optional accessories are displayed in RED.
Ordering number example: Choose your model specifications:
LWRL2-2035CS-S4T/BTLE-EM08 LWRL 2 -2035 CS -S4T/BTLE -EM08
Please place dashes (-) in correct order. Model Series Length WATTselect CCTselect Sensor EM
Archipelago Lighting, Inc.
| Headquarter: 4615 State Street, Montclair, CA 91763
| USA Production: 9345 Sycamore Canyon Blvd, Riverside, CA 92508
Contact Us
+1 (866) 912-3220
LWRL | Waymark
Sizing & Measurements
Model Series Width (in) Length (in) Depth (in) Weight (lb) Dimensions
LWRL2-2035CS 5.12 21.54 2.76 1.76
LWRL4-3550CS 5.12 45.55 2.76 3.19
Archipelago Lighting, Inc.
| Headquarter: 4615 State Street, Montclair, CA 91763
| USA Production: 9345 Sycamore Canyon Blvd, Riverside, CA 92508
Contact Us
+1 (866) 912-3220